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2023 YMCA National Master Meet - 4/20/2023 to 4/23/2023

2023 YMCA National Masters Meet

Team Rankings - Through Event 414

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 YMCA of Westport/Weston CT Inc 1,527YMCA of Westport/Weston CT Inc

 2 YMCA of the Palm Beaches (Palm 1,120YMCA of the Palm Beaches (Palm

 3 Greater Annapolis Family Cente 1,066. 50Greater Annapolis Family Cente

 4 YMCA of Greater Cincinnati 978. 50YMCA of Greater Cincinnati

 5 Rite-Hite Family YMCA (Schroed 562Rite-Hite Family YMCA (Schroed

 6 YMCA of Greater Pittsburgh 452YMCA of Greater Pittsburgh

 7 YMCA of South Florida, Inc 428YMCA of South Florida, Inc

 8 Nir Family YMCA 347Nir Family YMCA

 9 South YMCA 218South YMCA

 10 YMCA of Metropolitan Dallas 183YMCA of Metropolitan Dallas

 11 Central Florida Metro YMCA 151Central Florida Metro YMCA

 12 MetroWest YMCA - Framingham Br 98MetroWest YMCA - Framingham Br

 13 Glow Ymca, Inc. 70Glow Ymca, Inc.

 14 Scenic Rivers YMCA 55Scenic Rivers YMCA

 15 Port Orange YMCA 50Port Orange YMCA

 16 Oshkosh Community YMCA 45Oshkosh Community YMCA

 17 YMCA of Greater Indianapolis 41YMCA of Greater Indianapolis

 18 Ralph J. Stolle Countryside YM 32Ralph J. Stolle Countryside YM

 19 YMCA of the Chippewa Valley 24YMCA of the Chippewa Valley

 20 YMCA of the Triangle Area 22YMCA of the Triangle Area

 21 YMCA in Hudson, WI 18YMCA in Hudson, WI

 22 Tampa Metropolitan Area YMCA 17Tampa Metropolitan Area YMCA

 23 YMCA of Western North Carolina 14YMCA of Western North Carolina

 23 Southeast Branch YMCA 14Southeast Branch YMCA

 25 YMCA of Collier County 12YMCA of Collier County

 26 YMCA of Northwest North Caroli 9YMCA of Northwest North Caroli

 27 YMCA of the Seacoast 7YMCA of the Seacoast
 7,561.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 YMCA of Westport/Weston CT Inc 1,630YMCA of Westport/Weston CT Inc

 2 YMCA of the Palm Beaches (Palm 1,276YMCA of the Palm Beaches (Palm

 3 Rite-Hite Family YMCA (Schroed 979. 50Rite-Hite Family YMCA (Schroed

 4 YMCA of Greater Cincinnati 965YMCA of Greater Cincinnati

 5 South YMCA 604South YMCA

 6 YMCA of South Florida, Inc 508. 50YMCA of South Florida, Inc

 7 Greater Annapolis Family Cente 451Greater Annapolis Family Cente

 8 Nir Family YMCA 350Nir Family YMCA

 9 Central Florida Metro YMCA 317Central Florida Metro YMCA

 10 YMCA of Greater Pittsburgh 202YMCA of Greater Pittsburgh

 11 YMCA of Metropolitan Dallas 162. 50YMCA of Metropolitan Dallas

 12 YMCA of the Cedar Rapids Metro 158YMCA of the Cedar Rapids Metro

 13 YMCA of Southwest Florida 79YMCA of Southwest Florida
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 14 YMCA of Western North Carolina 68YMCA of Western North Carolina

 15 YMCA of Rowan County 64. 50YMCA of Rowan County

 16 Ralph J. Stolle Countryside YM 52Ralph J. Stolle Countryside YM

 17 YMCA of Kingston and Ulster Co 50YMCA of Kingston and Ulster Co

 17 YMCA of the Georgia Sunbelt 50YMCA of the Georgia Sunbelt

 19 YMCA of Greater New York 41YMCA of Greater New York

 20 Prescott YMCA of Yavapai Count 36Prescott YMCA of Yavapai Count

 21 YMCA of the Triangle Area 33YMCA of the Triangle Area

 21 Florida's First Coast YMCA - M 33Florida's First Coast YMCA - M

 23 YMCA of Greater Indianapolis 30YMCA of Greater Indianapolis

 24 Door County YMCA 26Door County YMCA

 25 Springs Family YMCA 25Springs Family YMCA

 26 Jamestown YMCA 19Jamestown YMCA

 27 YMCA in Hudson, WI 18YMCA in Hudson, WI

 28 Port Orange YMCA 13Port Orange YMCA

 28 YMCA of Central Kentucky 13YMCA of Central Kentucky

 30 The Peter Blum Family YMCA of 10The Peter Blum Family YMCA of

 31 Burbank Branch YMCA 5Burbank Branch YMCA

 32 Titusville YMCA Family Center 4Titusville YMCA Family Center
 8,273.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 YMCA of Westport/Weston CT Inc 3,457YMCA of Westport/Weston CT Inc

 2 YMCA of the Palm Beaches (Palm 2,546YMCA of the Palm Beaches (Palm

 3 YMCA of Greater Cincinnati 2,085. 50YMCA of Greater Cincinnati

 4 Rite-Hite Family YMCA (Schroed 1,687. 50Rite-Hite Family YMCA (Schroed

 5 Greater Annapolis Family Cente 1,613. 50Greater Annapolis Family Cente

 6 YMCA of South Florida, Inc 978. 50YMCA of South Florida, Inc

 7 South YMCA 862South YMCA

 8 Nir Family YMCA 725Nir Family YMCA

 9 YMCA of Greater Pittsburgh 682YMCA of Greater Pittsburgh

 10 Central Florida Metro YMCA 482Central Florida Metro YMCA

 11 YMCA of Metropolitan Dallas 371. 50YMCA of Metropolitan Dallas

 12 YMCA of the Cedar Rapids Metro 158YMCA of the Cedar Rapids Metro

 13 MetroWest YMCA - Framingham Br 98MetroWest YMCA - Framingham Br

 14 Ralph J. Stolle Countryside YM 84Ralph J. Stolle Countryside YM

 15 YMCA of Western North Carolina 82YMCA of Western North Carolina

 16 YMCA of Southwest Florida 79YMCA of Southwest Florida

 17 YMCA of Greater Indianapolis 71YMCA of Greater Indianapolis

 18 Glow Ymca, Inc. 70Glow Ymca, Inc.

 19 YMCA of Rowan County 64. 50YMCA of Rowan County

 20 Port Orange YMCA 63Port Orange YMCA

 21 YMCA of the Triangle Area 55YMCA of the Triangle Area
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 21 Scenic Rivers YMCA 55Scenic Rivers YMCA

 23 YMCA of Kingston and Ulster Co 50YMCA of Kingston and Ulster Co

 23 YMCA of the Georgia Sunbelt 50YMCA of the Georgia Sunbelt

 25 Oshkosh Community YMCA 45Oshkosh Community YMCA

 26 YMCA of Greater New York 41YMCA of Greater New York

 27 YMCA in Hudson, WI 36YMCA in Hudson, WI

 27 Prescott YMCA of Yavapai Count 36Prescott YMCA of Yavapai Count

 29 Florida's First Coast YMCA - M 33Florida's First Coast YMCA - M

 30 Door County YMCA 26Door County YMCA

 31 Springs Family YMCA 25Springs Family YMCA

 32 YMCA of the Chippewa Valley 24YMCA of the Chippewa Valley

 33 Jamestown YMCA 19Jamestown YMCA

 34 Tampa Metropolitan Area YMCA 17Tampa Metropolitan Area YMCA

 35 Southeast Branch YMCA 14Southeast Branch YMCA

 36 YMCA of Central Kentucky 13YMCA of Central Kentucky

 37 YMCA of Collier County 12YMCA of Collier County

 38 The Peter Blum Family YMCA of 10The Peter Blum Family YMCA of

 39 YMCA of Northwest North Caroli 9YMCA of Northwest North Caroli

 40 YMCA of the Seacoast 7YMCA of the Seacoast

 41 Burbank Branch YMCA 5Burbank Branch YMCA

 42 Titusville YMCA Family Center 4Titusville YMCA Family Center
 16,846.00Total


